Event Name: 2023 Break The Ice 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 93
2 40
3 130
4 24
5 101
6 100
7 165
8 78
9 110

10 84
11 137
12 136
13 82
14 36
15 64
16 148
17 196
18 7
19 97
20 37
21 71
22 68
23 87
24 88
25 41
26 83
27 1
28 81
29 80

Name

Mitchell Otteson
Alison Van Andel
Matt Schuller
Laura Barden
Cory Glidden
Brandi Glidden
Doreen Akins
Catherine Foune
Darby Elzinga
chelsea molloy
Tammera Greyerbiehl
Jessica Greyerbiehl
Morgan Otteson
Kathy Otteson
Rachel Rogers
Amy Seth

Deb Berkey

John Saari
Kristen Davidson
Jeff Otteson

Bob Klute

Scott Bis
MELINDA WOLF
Rachael Taylor
Seth Van Andel
Madeline Otteson
Pete Coryell
Benjamin Maxey
Jean Wheeler

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:29:29.76

00:30:14.40
00:38:36.82
00:40:13.27
00:40:52.80
00:41:00.77
00:43:46.57
00:44:26.98
00:45:02.39
00:45:02.40
00:46:09.14
00:46:10.20
00:48:15.59
00:48:17.66
00:48:45.80
00:48:46.80
00:48:46.81
00:48:49.91
00:51:01.35
00:51:42.00
00:52:31.38
00:52:32.32
00:52:38.43
00:52:39.48
00:52:59.64
00:52:59.66
00:54:08.41
00:54:55.99
00:54:57.08

Pace

09:29
09:43
12:25
12:56
13:09
13:12
14:05
14:18
14:29
14:29
14:51
14:51
15:32
15:32
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:43
16:25
16:38
16:54
16:54
16:56
16:56
17:03
17:03
17:25
17:40
17:41

Gen
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Age

19
46
58
66
53
50
59
47
28
31
66
41
23
50
64
58
68
63
43
60
75
55
64
36
46
21
42
54
58

10f1

Division

BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K
BREAK THE ICE 5K

City- St

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Chicago
South Haven
Battle Creek
Battle Creek

Gobles
Chicago

Ann Arbor
Sandusky
Saint Joseph
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Junction
Grand Junction

Lake
Augusta
Grand Rapids
Fennville
Saugatuck
South Haven
South Haven
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Sparta
Portage
Kalamazoo
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